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Women / 7
Session: All

Num Name/GymRank AA

Samantha Watkin1 581
QLD

3.7003.5003.2004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.3009.1258.0008.900

13.100 11.200 13.00012.625 49.925
3.7004.0003.2004.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.0759.3509.2759.075

13.275 12.475 12.77513.350 51.875

Prelims

Finals

101.800Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Bronte Jeanneret2 578
QLD

3.7003.5003.6004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.5258.5759.1009.225

13.425 12.700 12.22512.075 50.425
3.7003.6003.2004.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.7258.7009.0258.700

12.900 12.225 12.42512.300 49.850

Prelims

Finals

100.275Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Emma Whitehead3 582
QLD

4.0003.9003.8004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.5258.5507.3508.950

13.150 11.150 12.52512.450 49.275
4.0003.9003.8004.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.8008.9258.6258.675

12.875 12.425 12.80012.825 50.925

Prelims

Finals

100.200Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Ella Stevenson4 533
NSW

3.7003.5003.6004.600Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.9258.9258.1759.150

13.750 11.775 11.32512.425 49.275
3.7003.5003.4004.600Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.2259.0008.5509.000

13.600 11.950 11.92512.500 49.975

Prelims

Finals

99.250Combined Total:

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Karleigh Fraser5 577
QLD

3.7002.8003.6003.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.7258.8759.1759.300

12.500 12.775 12.42511.675 49.375
3.7003.6003.5003.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.5009.1759.1259.025

12.225 12.625 12.20012.775 49.825

Prelims

Finals

99.200Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Charlotte Mitchell6 709
WA

4.0003.7003.7004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.8007.7259.0508.525

12.725 12.750 12.80011.425 49.700
4.0003.7003.4004.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.9508.4257.8008.600

12.800 11.200 12.95012.125 49.075

Prelims

Finals

98.775Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
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Ashleigh Mcdonald7 531
NSW

3.8003.3003.0004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.5759.0258.8758.675

12.875 11.875 12.37512.325 49.450
3.8003.2003.0004.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.8508.7758.8758.225

12.425 11.875 12.65011.975 48.925

Prelims

Finals

98.375Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Tiarna Le Mura8 579
QLD

3.6003.5003.2004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.9008.6258.4008.875

13.075 11.600 12.50012.125 49.300
3.6003.5003.2004.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.8008.4508.4258.625

12.825 11.625 12.40011.950 48.800

Prelims

Finals

98.100Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Olivia Galea9 669
VIC

4.2003.8003.5004.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.5008.1507.8758.450

12.450 11.375 12.70011.950 48.475
4.2003.8003.5004.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.5008.6507.3258.650

12.650 10.825 12.70012.450 48.625

Prelims

Finals

97.100Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Nicola Odessa10 580
QLD

3.6003.7003.3004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.1507.6758.3508.725

12.925 11.650 11.65011.375 47.600
3.6003.7003.3004.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.2508.4508.8758.975

13.175 12.175 11.85012.150 49.350

Prelims

Finals

96.950Combined Total:

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Brittany Dolphin11 530
NSW

4.4003.5003.2004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.0758.4757.6508.675

12.875 10.850 12.47511.975 48.175
4.4003.5003.0004.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.1508.6258.2758.475

12.675 11.275 12.55012.125 48.625

Prelims

Finals

96.800Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Eleanore Lindsay12 608
SA

3.6003.5003.5004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.0757.2007.8008.975

13.175 11.300 12.67510.700 47.850
3.6003.5003.3004.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.9258.5758.0008.525

12.725 11.300 12.52512.075 48.625

Prelims

Finals

96.475Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
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Maddison Daley13 529
NSW

4.0003.6003.8004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.3008.0256.4009.125

13.325 10.200 12.20011.625 47.350
4.0003.9003.9004.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.1007.6758.2258.950

13.150 12.125 12.10011.575 48.950

Prelims

Finals

96.300Combined Total:

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Emma Carbon14 707
WA

4.0003.3003.2004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.1007.2258.6008.925

13.125 11.800 13.10010.525 48.550
4.0003.8002.2004.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.5258.2507.5508.825

13.025 9.750 12.52512.050 47.350

Prelims

Finals

95.900Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Chloe Manuel15 671
VIC

3.5003.5003.8004.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.8758.1258.5758.525

12.525 12.375 12.37511.625 48.900
3.5003.5003.7004.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.5508.2008.1507.150

11.150 11.850 12.05011.700 46.750

Prelims

Finals

95.650Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Amira Barakat16 501
ACT

3.7003.7003.6004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.2507.4508.5507.825

12.025 12.150 11.95011.150 47.275
3.7003.8003.6004.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.2008.3508.8257.500

11.700 12.425 11.90012.150 48.175

Prelims

Finals

95.450Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Jessica Wise17 672
VIC

3.8003.5003.1004.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.6758.6008.0008.275

12.275 11.100 12.47512.100 47.950
3.8003.5002.4004.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.6258.9758.3757.400

11.400 10.775 12.42512.475 47.075

Prelims

Finals

95.025Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Sita Mann18 708
WA

3.5003.2003.2004.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.4258.2758.4258.775

12.775 11.625 11.92511.475 47.800
3.6003.2003.1004.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.1758.0258.4508.650

12.650 11.550 11.77511.225 47.200

Prelims

Finals

95.000Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
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Hannah Derwent19 502
ACT

3.5003.5003.2003.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.2258.5008.9258.725

11.925 12.125 11.72512.000 47.775
3.4003.0003.1003.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.0008.8758.9758.400

11.600 12.075 11.40011.875 46.950

Prelims

Finals

94.725Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Annabelle Passau20 532
NSW

3.8003.5003.2002.400Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.4257.8758.6758.950

11.350 11.875 12.12511.375 46.725
3.7003.5003.1002.400Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.4259.2258.8508.800

11.200 11.950 12.12512.725 48.000

Prelims

Finals

94.725Combined Total:

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Kiara Wark21T 534
NSW

3.7003.5003.1004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.1008.1508.8758.775

12.975 11.975 10.80011.650 47.400
3.4003.0003.0004.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.5258.6758.7758.575

12.775 11.775 10.92511.675 47.150

Prelims

Finals

94.550Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Kayla Nel21T 710
WA

3.8003.2003.0004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.3258.4507.8508.825

13.025 10.850 12.12511.650 47.650
3.8003.7002.3004.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.0008.4008.2508.250

12.450 10.550 11.80012.100 46.900

Prelims

Finals

94.550Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Jasmin Elkin23 667
VIC

3.5003.3003.6002.400Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.4007.7508.7259.150

11.550 12.325 11.90011.050 46.825
3.5003.4003.6002.400Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.9758.9008.9259.000

11.400 12.525 11.37512.300 47.600

Prelims

Finals

94.425Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

Lauren Ezard24 668
VIC

3.8003.7003.2004.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.0257.0008.5008.525

12.525 11.700 11.82510.700 46.750
3.8003.2003.0004.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.0507.8508.7758.550

12.550 11.775 11.85011.050 47.225

Prelims

Finals

93.975Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
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Bridie Franks25 621
TAS

3.5003.7002.8004.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.5508.1508.2258.450

12.450 11.025 12.05011.850 47.375
3.5003.7002.9004.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.1758.4507.4758.375

12.375 10.375 11.67512.150 46.575

Prelims

Finals

93.950Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Emily Scutter26 610
SA

3.5003.4003.3004.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.1508.0007.8508.775

12.775 11.150 11.65011.400 46.975
3.5003.4002.5004.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.3008.5258.2508.325

12.325 10.750 11.80011.925 46.800

Prelims

Finals

93.775Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Amali Galappaththi27 503
ACT

3.4003.3003.2004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.1257.1508.6008.775

12.975 11.800 10.52510.450 45.750
3.5003.3003.0004.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.0757.1008.7508.525

12.725 11.750 11.57510.400 46.450

Prelims

Finals

92.200Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Summer Smith28 712
WA

3.7003.5002.8004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.3258.2507.7258.300

12.500 10.525 12.02511.750 46.800
3.9003.5002.2004.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.1006.4008.6758.100

12.300 10.875 12.0009.900 45.075

Prelims

Finals

91.875Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Kayla Nguyen29 711
WA

3.7003.6003.2002.400Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.2758.3758.6258.200

10.600 11.825 11.97511.975 46.375
3.5003.6003.0002.400Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.9758.6008.5007.775

10.175 11.500 11.47512.200 45.350

Prelims

Finals

91.725Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Sophie Delany30 619
TAS

3.5003.0002.8004.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.4507.4758.7008.275

12.275 11.500 11.95010.475 46.200
3.5003.5002.9004.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.0757.9507.3007.925

11.925 10.200 11.57511.450 45.150

Prelims

Finals

91.350Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
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Joanna Moar31 609
SA

3.7003.9003.1004.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.5008.5507.5258.175

12.175 10.625 11.20012.450 46.450
3.5003.9003.1004.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.9258.3005.8508.225

12.225 8.950 11.42512.200 44.800

Prelims

Finals

91.250Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Bailee Hunsdale32 670
VIC

3.6004.2003.6002.400Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.8008.6009.1758.950

11.350 12.775 11.40012.800 48.325
2.9004.2003.600__.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

6.8508.6509.050__.___

__.___ 12.650 9.75012.850 35.250

Prelims

Finals

83.575Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
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